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REAP National coordinators (Proposed and tentative)   

 

Country/Region & Institutions  Coordinator  Email  

 

1.  China  Prof. Si Tian-Me si.tian-mei@163.com  

 

2.  Hong Kong and Macau  Prof. Yu-Tao Xiang  xyutly@gmail.com     

 

3. Japan    Dr Takahiro Kato   takahiro@npsych.med.kyushu-u.ac.jp  

 

4. Korea   Dr Seon-Cheol Park cogito-ergo-sum@hanmail.net 

  

5.  Singapore  Dr. Sim Kang  kang_sim@imh.com.sg 

 

6.  Taiwan   Dr. Shih-Ku Lin  DAF68@tpech.gov.tw 

 

7.  India   Dr. Sandeep Grover  drsandeepg2002@yahoo.com 

 

8. Thailand Pornjira Pariwatcharakul pornjirap@gmail.com 

 

 9. Malaysia  Dr. Chee Kok Yoon  cheekokyoon@yahoo.com 

 

 10. Indonesia  Dr. Andi J Tanra ajtanra@yahoo.com  

 

11. Bangladesh Dr. Helal Uddin Ahmed  soton73@gmail.com 
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12. Pakistan Dr. Afzal Javed    afzal.javed@ntlworld.com 

 

13. Sri Lanka Prof. Samudra Kathiarachchi,  samudratk@gmail.com 

 

14. Myanmar  Professor Tin Oo  tinoo2009@gmail.com 

 

 15. Vietnam    Prof . Tran Van Cuong  hoitamthanhoc@gmail.com 

 

 

16. Iran  Amir Hossein Jalali Nadoushan drjalali57@gmail.com 


